
 +1930 mètres en  90 km (moyenne : 20.6)

COGNIN          13  90  272    0 0.0 48.9  16  4.22   
Col de l'EPINE   7  77  987  560 8.0  9.3  45  4.06   
NOVALAISE        5  70  427    0 0.0 38.0   8  3.21   
Col du BANCHET   8  65  590   18 0.2 29.9  16  3.13   
Ste-MARIE dALVEY 2  57  572    0 0.0 25.4   5  2.57   
Col dl CRUSILLE  2  55  573    0 0.0 37.2   3  2.52   
les BRETS        2  53  611    0 0.0 53.0   2  2.49   
Col de LATTAZ    4  51  754   52 1.3 26.1   9  2.47   
Le BORNET        1  47  702    0 0.0 49.0   1  2.38   
Col ss TOURNIER  2  46  821  177 8.8  8.3  14  2.37   
LABULLY          4  44  644    0 0.0 25.2  10  2.22   
Collet d'ONCIEUX 7  40  650  282 4.0 15.4  27  2.13   
CHAPELLE-St-MART12  33  368    0 0.0 41.0  18  1.45   
Pas du LIEVRE    2  21 1060   73 3.7 16.2   7  1.28   
Col de l'EPINE   3  19  987    0 0.0 33.8   5  1.20   
Barbiset         3  16 1040   53 1.8 21.5   8  1.15   
Col de l'EPINE  13  13  987  715 5.5 11.7  67  1.07   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  26/11/2010 - Cogniin-L'Epine
COGNIN           0   0  272

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10

0  10  20  30  40  50  60  70  80  90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200

Ech.: 1/100.000

Yves
Texte surligné 

Yves
Texte surligné 

Yves
Texte surligné 

Yves
Texte surligné 

Yves
Texte surligné 

Yves
Texte surligné 

Yves
Texte surligné 


